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医疗安全 4.0 

hd 650 D / DE / DC EcoPak  

Technical modifications reserved
11/2019 | 9.343.038

SEALING MATERIALS

Sealable paper bags according to 
EN ISO 11607-1/EN 868-4

x x

Sealable pouches and reels according to EN ISO 11607-1/ 
EN 868-5 made of  film and paper according to EN 868-3 

x x

Sealable pouches and reels according to ISO EN 11607-1/ 
EN 868-5 made of  film and uncoated materials made of  
polyolefins according to EN 868-9 (e. g. Tyvek®1)

x2 x

Sealable pouches and reels according to ISO 11606-1/
EN 868-5 made of  PP fleece or PP nonwoven 

x2 x2

TECHNICAL DATA

CE marked x x

Microprocessor controlled  x x

Display LCD display 7-segment display

Sealing temperature max. 220°C (428 °F) (monitored) max. 220°C (428 °F) (monitored)

Sealing speed (dwell) 10 m/min (393 inch/min) fix 10 m/min (393 inch/min) fix

Contact pressure fix fix

Switch-off  tolerance +/- 5°C (DIN 58953-7) x x

Seal distance from the edge 0 - 35 mm (0 - 1.4 inch) 0 - 35 mm (0 - 1.4 inch)

Seal seam width 12 mm (0.5 inch) 12 mm (0.5 inch)

Sealing system ribbed flat (with SealPeak)

Automatic start / standby hd 650 DE x

Printer x

Computer interface (RS 232) x

Mains connection 230 V, 50/60 Hz / 115 V, 50/60 Hz 230 V, 50/60 Hz / 115 V, 50/60 Hz

Power consumption 160 W3 160 W3

Dimensions W x D x H 465 x 255 x 135 mm
(22.0 x 10.2 x 6.3 inch)

560 x 255 x 135 mm
(22.0 x 10.2 x 6.3 inch)

Weight 15 kg (33 lb) 16 kg (35 lb)

Housing powder-coated powder-coated

ACCESSORIES

Tray hd 650 T 
(630 x 280 x 60 mm / 24.8 x 11.0 x 2,4 inch)

x x

Roll conveyor  hm 500 RT 
(830 x 280 x 60 mm  / 32.7 x 11.0 x 2.4 inch)

x x

hd 650 D / DE hd 650 DC (with printer)

1 Tyvek® is a registered trademark of  E.I. du Pont de Nemours.  
2 Approval and/or tests necessary. 
3 May vary during the heat-up phase.   
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新版本设计
带打印机



hd 650 D / DE / DC

hd 650 D / DE

1 May vary during the heat-up phase.  

hd 650 D / DE / DC EcoPak

EcoPak一代是我们的新型经济系列，适用于医疗器械中的
可密封袋和卷膜的专业包装。 这些封口机可同时提供出
色的大容量密封性能，符合所有安全标准。

需要密封的袋子和卷膜通过左侧的进袋口送入设备，
然后进行连续封口包装。

微处理控制的连续封口机，使用医用袋和卷膜 (SBS)

hd 650 D hd 650 DE hd 650 DC

x x x

x x

x x

x

免维护 

新控制器

待机功能 

集成打印机

电脑界面 x

New controller
hd 650 D / DE

Multifunction controller 
for printing control

hd 650 DC

FLEXIBILITY.  

The hd 650 EcoPak series is suitable for pack-

aging sealable paper bags (EN ISO 11607-1/ 

EN 868-4) as well as sealable pouches and 

reels (EN ISO 11607-1/EN 868-5). 

OPERATION.

The 650 series is not only easy to operate via 

its intuitive temperature control, but also easy 

to clean through its new color coated surface. 

The EcoPak is almost maintenance free.

SAFETY.

Exact temperature control and constant contact 

pressure and sealing speed guarantee repro-

ducible sealing results. The device switches off 

automatically if the sealing temperature is out of 

tolerance (± 5°C according to DIN 58953-7).

EFFICIENCY.

With the new 650 series, high sealing output 

can be achieved thanks to the band sealing 

process of 10 m/min (393 inch/min). The DE and 

DC models also have an automatic start and 

standby function.

SUSTAINABILITY.

In addition to the new design, the new concept 

of  the legendary hd 650 series places great 

emphasis on sustainability. With a power con-

sumption of  only 160 watts1 the sealers are a 

contemporary companion in the daily packaging 

routine.

hd 650 DC – INTEGRATED PRINTER.

The model hd 650 DC is equipped with an 

integrated printer, so that data such as e. g. 

name or ID of wrapper, expiry/sterilization date, 

LOT number, etc., can directly be printed on 

the porous part of the material (outside the 

heat seal line). 

hd 650 DC 
with integrated 
printer
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具有新功能的

3个版本



hd 650 D / DE / DC

hd 650 D / DE

hd 650 D / DE/ DC EcoPak

The EcoPak generation is our new premium economy 

class for the professional packaging of  medical instru-

ments in sealable pouches and reels. The sealers offer 

ideal sealing performance with high capacity at the same

time and meet all safety standards.

The pouches and reels to be sealed are fed into the 

device via the infeed plate on the left, and then the 

pouches are sealed continously.

MICROPROCESSOR-CONTROLLED BAND SEALERS 
FOR THE PACKAGING OF SEALABLE POUCHES
AND REELS (SBS)

hd 650 D hd 650 DE hd 650 DC

maintenance free x x x

new controller x x

stand-by function x x

integrated printer x

computer interface x

3 VERSIONS

WITH NEW 

FEATURES

NEW!

新控制器
hd 650 D / DE

用于打印控制的多功能控制器
hd 650 DC

灵活性

hd 650 EcoPak系列适用于符合（EN ISO 11607-1 / 
EN 868-4）标准的可密封纸袋以及卷膜（EN ISO 
11607-1 / EN 868-5）。

操作

hd 650系列可直观的控制温度，易于操作，彩色

烤漆表面也易于清洁。 EcoPak几乎免维护。

安全
精确的温度控制以及恒定的接触压力和密封速度
确保了连续式的封口效果。 如果封口温度超出误

差范围（根据DIN 58953-7，±5°C），设备将自动

关闭。

效率
使用新的hd 650系列，通过10 m / min（393英

寸/ min）的速度实现高速封口。 DE和DC型号

还具有自动启动和待机功能。

可持续发展
除了新的设计，传奇的hd 650系列的新概念还非
常强调可持续性。封口机的功耗仅为160瓦特，

是现代常规包装中的首选机器。

hd 650 DC – 集成打印机
型号hd 650 DC配备有集成打印机，因此包装材
料的名称或ID，有效期/灭菌日期，批号等数据
都可以直接打印出来（热封线之外）。

hd 650 DC 
集成打印机
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PATIENT SAFETY 4.0 

hd 650 D / DE / DC EcoPak

保留技术修改 
11/2019 | 9.343.038

封口材质

符合EN ISO 11607-1 / EN 868-4标准
的可封纸复合医用袋

x x

符合EN ISO 11607-1 / EN 868-5的密封袋和卷膜，由薄膜和纸
制成，符合EN 868-3

x x

符合ISO EN 11607-1 / EN 868-5的可密封袋和卷膜，由薄膜制
成，未涂覆的材料由聚烯烃制成，符合EN 868-9（例如特卫
强）

x2 x

密封袋和卷膜，符合ISO 11606-1 / EN 868-5由PP羊绒面
或PP无纺布制成

x2 x2

x

x

液晶显示器

最高 220°C（428°F）（受监控） 

固定10 m / min（393英寸/ min）

固定

x

0 - 35 mm (0 - 1.4 英寸)

12 mm (0.5 英寸)

罗纹

hd 650 DE

技术参数

CE认证

微处理控制器

显示

封口温度

封口速度（保压）

压力

关机后误差 +/-5°C（DIN58953-7）  

封口距边缘的距离

密封宽度

密封效果

自动启动/待机

打印机

电脑界面 (RS 232)

电源连接

功耗

尺寸

重量

外壳

230 V, 50/60 Hz / 115 V, 50/60 Hz 

160 W3

465 x 255 x 135 mm

(22.0 x 10.2 x 6.3 英寸)

15 kg (33 磅)

烤漆处理

x

x

7段显示器

最高 220°C（428°F）（受监控） 

固定10 m / min（393英寸/ min

固定

x

0 - 35 mm (0 - 1.4 英寸)

12 mm (0.5 英寸)

扁平（带SealPeak）

x

x

x

230 V, 50/60 Hz / 115 V, 50/60 Hz 

160 W3

560 x 255 x 135 mm

(22.0 x 10.2 x 6.3 英寸)

16 kg (35 磅)

烤漆处理

配件

托盘 hd 650 T 
(630 x 280 x 60 mm / 24.8 x 11.0 x 2,4 英寸)

x x

辊式输送机  hm 500 RT  
(830 x 280 x 60 mm  / 32.7 x 11.0 x 2.4 英寸)

x x

hd 650 D / DE hd 650 DC (带打印机)

NEW DESIGN

PLUS A 

VERSION WITH  

PRINTER

NEW!
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